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Heavy Varmint 100 meter




EUROPEAN BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

100M
HEAVY
AGG.
NAME NAT. TEAM| WU 1 2 3 4 5 mm

1 SERAIN Roger FRA FRA | 5,71 4,30 4,66 8,29 3,18 7,93 5,672
2 QUAGLINO Gianantonio ITA ITA | 10,60 4,28 4,98 4,10 8,59 6,75 5,740
3 MUKARI Mauri FIN 7,28 7,85 5,40 5,24 5,89 6,73 6,222
4 AASLY Trond NOR 845 7,03 863 537 665 4,85 | 6,506
5 LENZI Alberto ITA ITA | 7,57 8,71 6,59 3,63 6,75 7,20 6,576
6 HEIKKINEN Janne FIN FIN| 672 552 99 631 535 578 | 6,584
7 SCHULTE Karsten GER GER| 3,23 5,62 5,35 8,46 8,17 6,17 6,754
8 BRACONI Jean-Claude ITA 11,72 5,40 1,27 10,68 8,86 7,82 6,806
9 FLOR GARCIA Catalina ESP ESP| 10,37 5,13 9,12 895 599 492 | 6,822
10 TOMAS MORA Jose ESP 11,93 6,86 6,91 7,83 7,22 5,74 6,912
11 BERNARD Henry FRA 10,18 7,58 8,61 5,49 8,24 5,40 7,064
12 GARCIA FALCON Mariano ESP ESP| 715 692 552 483 6,89 11,27 | 7,086
13 LENTON Bruce GBR GBR| 723 752 7,34 598 724 754 | 7,124
14 PERSSON Robert SWE SWE| 429 6,27 4,76 1024 8,10 6,75 | 7,224
15 MARI GUASH Antonio ESP ESP| 6,18 6,08 11,05 8,05 6,93 4,03 7,228
16 FUSARI Massimo ITA 979 684 597 510 7,30 11,48 | 7,338
17 DAVIDS Guido BEL BEL| 583 601 1028 591 766 7,60 | 7,492
18 NYLUND Ben FIN FIN | 6,82 7,53 4,26 8,02 8,59 9,44 7,568
19 TROIN Jean-Pierre FRA 10,43 8,43 11,01 8,90 5,32 4,20 7,572
20 FRANZEN Lutwin GER 6,79 6,29 10,11 6,79 5,59 9,16 7,588
21 SANSAVINI Gérard FRA 6,85 6,87 12,05 8,41 5,61 5,08 7,604
22 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 823 11,11 6,24 8,76 6,30 5,79 7,640
23 LAULUMAA Jari FIN FIN | 8,89 4,71 5,66 9,96 8,19 10,52 | 7,808
24 ZANETTI Luciano ITA ITA| 640 670 695 7,88 10,78 7,06 | 7,874
25 HUTTER Helmut GER GER| 550 788 9,17 822 755 658 | 7,880
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GERSTENBERGER

DEN BURGER
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GALL
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RIBMANN
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Jean-Claude
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Gary
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Regina
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Alain

Manfred

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus Benjamin

PAONI
WIDMANN
BOTTOMLEY
COSTA VICH
ARTAUD
ATZL
LUCIANI
FALK
AXELSSON
RAUDASKOSKI
MENKE
SANDBERG
MILES
DEMONCHY
JOLLI
JENSEN
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JUNTUNEN
BECKER
LACKAS
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Carlos
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Tobias
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Martin
Jonas
Martin
Alain
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Paal Erik
Ger
Janne
Philipp
Carlo

Roland

BEL
FRA
GER
NED
GBR
GBR
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
ESP
ITA
AUT
GBR
ESP
FRA
AUT
LUX
AUT
SWE
FIN
GER
SWE
GBR
FRA
AUT
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GER
GER
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FRA

NED

GBR

FRA

GER
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GBR
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AUT

SWE
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SWE

GBR

NED

9,92
6,43
17,42
6,23
9,38
7,76
6,06
6,21
9,17
12,44
14,00
9,13
8,54
8,03
6,91
9,46
7,87
7,42
7,17
5,75
9,22
8,18
10,58
6,25
6,51
10,82
8,55
5,55
12,58
7,03
9,18

10,76

10,94
7,72
8,39
5,96
6,07
11,14
7,98
7,80
8,27
6,07
9,51
9,76
10,00
10,28
11,86
12,94
7,21
10,72
13,28
7,91
12,28
6,29
7,14
12,68
5,82
10,58
14,31
12,88
13,55
14,87
13,24

11,66

6,87
11,69
7,60
11,77
9,35
7,56
10,34
6,52
6,17
10,27
10,81
7,63
10,79
6,15
5,40
9,91
11,46
7,69
8,22
10,54
9,15
11,06
7,27
8,73
9,14
8,91
8,54
6,64
11,14
4,46
11,40

10,41

7,27
7,26
7,75
7,56
10,58
6,45
8,89
7,28
4,71
6,35
7,26
7,96
7,66
4,97
8,86
10,23
7,41
9,22
5,75
7,80
8,59
6,75
10,80
7,88
10,83
10,87
7,81
11,46
7,90
13,07
8,19

11,99

8,55
7,03
6,57
6,82
7,82
7,85
4,96
9,91
13,44
8,31
9,51
9,50
5,43
15,42
7,10
3,45
8,29
10,22
7,54
12,52
5,64
12,02
11,53
9,21
10,18
8,17
7,98
7,24
6,58
6,41
8,46

6,53

6,62
6,61
10,03
8,41
6,97
8,00
9,16
10,40
9,49
11,29
5,70
7,97
9,24
6,37
10,44
7,41
9,66
6,47
9,85
6,30
10,06
10,17
9,60
7,88
10,65
9,75
9,85
10,72
10,92
11,91
10,38

11,43

8,050
8,062
8,068
8,104
8,158
8,200
8,266
8,382
8,416
8,458
8,558
8,564
8,624
8,638
8,732
8,788
8,806
8,864
8,928
9,014
9,144
9,258
9,268
9,276
9,324
9,656
9,608
9,788
10,018
10,144
10,334

10,404
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MITTERER Andy AUT AUT| 627 838 9,112
HOYER Gertrud AUT 9,62 10,74 12,10
PETERSSON Bo SWE SWE| 550 962 4,98
CORTHALS Gino BEL BEL| 7,38 1508 9,25
MORRIS Tom GBR 7,75 10,24 13,34
WIDMANN Ekkehard AUT  AUT| 1024 10,61 10,17
LANG Gérard FRA FRA| 446 14,11 10,72
HASSLER Albert GER 2,37 9,91 11,09
HILDE Ole NOR 596 1534 10,49
TRAUTIG Paul NED NED| 10,88 14,36 4,43
LENTON Tony GBR 891 12,83 9,83
SANCHIS QUERALT Jose Ramon ESP 8,58 8,83 12,83
KORREMAKI llkka FIN 410 9,33 15,05
MAURER Klaus GER 9,30 14,96 7,74
OLLILA Jari FIN FIN | 6,18 11,07 17,47
MURISOJA Hannu FIN 10,28 18,63 10,71
FUNCK Victor LUX 12,35 9,80 6,81
IGLE Roland FRA 8,85 9,14 12,05
DE JONGH Kees NED NED| 827 11,66 17,01
WRIGHTON Gary GBR 9,84 9,47 16,59
VANHAELST Leon BEL BEL| 7,02 521 13885
VERWIJS Bram NED 138,85 138,85 138,85

11,23
9,18
11,73
10,97
7,31
9,66
8,66
11,41
10,48
9,79
8,11
12,52
11,87
10,92
8,67
9,41
11,13
13,05
23,98
19,29
11,17

138,85

13,91
14,78
15,28
12,32
11,01
10,85
9,04
8,78
4,69
10,44
11,07
11,48
10,37
10,07
11,37
8,21
11,64
8,33
17,80
34,50
9,15

138,85

HEAVY VARMINT 100 M AGGREGATE SMALL GROUP
BRACONI Jean-Claude - ITA : 1,27 mm New European Record

9,41
5,33
10,60
5,24
11,09
11,97
10,79
12,92
13,12
15,32
12,90
11,05
10,15
13,24
8,58
10,69
20,36
38,14
21,21
11,98
4,66

138,85

10,410
10,426
10,442
10,572
10,598
10,652
10,664
10,822
10,824
10,868
10,948
11,342
11,354
11,386
11,432
11,530
11,948
16,142
18,332
18,366
33,808

138,850




